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

2 BR & 1 BAHome with 150 ft of frontage,
close to an Acre * Liv Rm

* Kit-Din combo * Fam Rm w/ woodburner *
Oversized Garage
* Vinyl windows

MADISON - $65,000

3 BR & BARanch w/Lake Erie View

*Many Updates

* Full Bsmt w/workshop,

Laundry Rm & possible full BA

MADISON - $109,900

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Vinyl Sided Duplex

w/ a Bi Level & Ranch/ Each floor plan offers –
Mstr BR’s w/walk-in closets and also

includes a Garage & Patio. Call for Details!

MADISON - $177,500

MULTI-FAMILY

4 BR, 2 Story Home on 1 Acre * 2 1st Flr BR’s with
one w/half Bath * Office off Liv Rm
* Dining Rm w/ FP *Remodeled Kit

* 1st Flr Laundry * Wrap-around Deck *Porch
* 2 Car Garage * Shed

MADISON - $129,900

3 BR, & 2.5 BARanch
Large Open Liv Rm w/Gas FP, Din Rm, & Kitchen
Combo *High end Finished throughout the Home
*Full Finished Basement w/4th BR & Half BA

*2 Car Garage, Fenced in Backyard, Deck, & Porch

MADISON - $209,900

NEW LISTING!

2 BR, 1 Bath Condo
* Liv Rm w/Vaulted Ceiling
* Galley Kit w/Appliances

* Din Area leads to Fenced in Covered Patio
* 2 Car Gar * AMust See!

GENEVA - $99,400

LAKE ERIE FRONT RANCH w/ 4 BR, 3 BA on
3.1 Acres * Kit, Din, & Fam Rm combo
* Vaulted Indoor Pool Rm * Patio

* 30x50 Det. Garage
* Maintained Mechanicals * Beach Access

MADISON - $299,900

3 BR, 2.5 BARanch * Vaulted Liv Rm
* Dining & Kitchen Combo, w/breakfast bar &

Appliances * Master BR w/Master BA
* 1st Floor Utility Rm * Full Basement

* 2 Car Att. Garage * Larger Backyard w/Deck
& Gardens & 16x12 Shed

MADISON - $234,900

SOLD!

3000 Sq, Ft, Ranch on 1+ Acres * Liv Rm w/Gas FP
* Kit & Din Area w/Breakfast Bar &Appls * Vaulted
Fam Rm w/ WBFireplace * Mstr BR w/Mstr BA * 2
more BR’s & Bath * Lower Level w/ Rec Rm, possible
2 additional BR’s * Utility Rm, Storage Rm &Walkout
Bsmt * Front Porch, 2 Car Gar, Paved Drive, Deck

MADISON - $239,900

NEW LISTING!

AFFORDABLE OWNERSHIP!
Updated 3 BR, 1 BARanch

* Newer roof, Vinyl Siding, Windows,
Flooring, Paint. Kitchen w/newer Cabinets &

Countertops * Remodeled Bath

MADISON - $74,900

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Vinyl Sided Duplex w/ 2 Ranch Styles w/Cathedral

Ceilings/Each unit
w/ private patio & garage w/door opener/

Casual great room lifestyle!

MADISON - $162,500

MULTI-FAMILY

Contemporary Ranch w/Open Floor Plan * Liv Rm
w/Gas FP, Built-in Bookshelves opens to a well

Equipped Gourmet Kit & opens to Dining Area w/3
walls of windows * Enclosed Porch * Master Ste w/a
WOWMaster Bth * 2 more BR’s & Bath * Front
Porch & 2+ Car Garage * Handicapped Accessible

MADISON - $199,900

NEW PRICE!

3 Bedroom & 2.5 Bath Colonial on 1+ Acres
* Liv Rm w/ Gas FP, Gourmet Kitchen,
* Formal Din Rm, Vaulted Family Rm

* Mstr Suite w/ Private Bath,
Walk-in Shower & Garden Tub

* Large Deck w/Pergola & Fenced in Backyard

MADISON - $219,900

NEW LISTING!

3 BR, & 2.5 BAColonial Condo * Newer Kitchen
Countertops, Water Heater, & some Carpet. Vaulted

Liv Rm w/ Gas FP * Formal Din Rm
* Eat in Kit w/ Appl. *2 Car Att Gar
* Covered Patio w/view of Lake Erie

MADISON - $119,900

NEW PRICE!

Lake Erie Lifestyle * A Family Compound, Bed &
Breakfast, Owner Occupy, or Vacation Rental.

* 3 BR, 2 BA. 2000 Sq. Ft.* Great Rm w/Woodstove
* Large Eat-in Kit * Mstr BR w/Private Bath * Large
Multi Purpose Barn w Flexibility & incredible Views

Must see to appreciate!

SAYBROOK - $349,900

3 BR & 3 BAUpdated Bi Level on Corner Lot
Liv Rm open to Kitchen/Dining Area, includes
Appliances, Master Bedroom with Master Bath

Family Room with Brick Fireplace
4th BR in Lower Level, Screened in Back Porch

2 Car Garage, Deck, Pool, & Shed

PAINSVILLE TWP. – $189,900

NEW PRICE!

BUILD YOUR NEW DREAM HOME!

Century Home w/6 BR’s, possible 7 on 3.58 Acres
Liv Rm, Fam Rm w/FP, Formal Din Rm
Kitchen w/Appliance. 1st Flr BR & Bath,

Bank Barn w/Workshop, Brick Patio & Deck
Call for Details!

UNIONVILLE - $219,900

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Newly vinyl sided Duplex * Features a 3 BR, 1 BA
Ranch w/Cathedral Ceilings and a Colonial w/ 3 BR
& 1.5 Bath w/Mstr BR w/2 walk-in closets/Both
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
the home.
2. Conquer interior clutter.
Clutter has a way of accumulating over

the winter, when people tend to spend more
time indoors than they do throughout the
rest of the year. Homeowners who want to
put their homes on the market in spring
won’t have the luxury of waiting until spring
to do their “spring” cleaning, so start clear-
ing any clutter out in winter, even resolving
to make an effort to prevent its accumula-
tion throughout winter. Just like buyers are
impressed by curb appeal, they are turned off
by clutter. The Appraisal Institute suggests
homeowners clear clutter out of their homes
before appraisers visit, and the same ap-
proach can be applied to open houses. Buy-
ers, like appraisers, see cluttered homes as
less valuable. In addition, a home full of clut-
ter might give buyers the impression, true or
not, that the home was not well maintained.
3. Eliminate odors.
A home’s inhabitants grow accustomed to

odors that might be circulating throughout

the house. Pet odor, for instance, might not be as strong to a home’s resi-
dents as it is to guests and prospective buyers. Because windows tend to
stay closed throughout the winter, interior odors can be even stronger come
late-winter than they are during the rest of the year. A thorough cleaning of
the house, including vacuuming and removal of any pet hair that accumu-
lated over the winter, can help to remove odor. In the weeks leading up to
the open house, bathe pets more frequently, using a shampoo that promotes
healthy skin so pet dander is not as prevalent. Open windows when the
weather allows so more fresh air comes into the home.

Spring is a popular and potentially lucrative time to sell a home, and
homeowners who spend winter preparing their homes for the market may
reap even greater rewards.

3 tips to prepare to sell your home

MARY SAMMET
Full Time Realtor

440-223-7253
Sammet62@gmail.com
www.sammethomes.com

PAinESvillE TwP:
FoR REnT 4 lYndAlE dR.

$900 PluS SEc & uTil

3BR/1BA Full Basement with 1 Car
Garage on .28 acres.

MARY SAMMET (440) 223-7253

PERRY:
3389 nEw YoRk AvE. PERRY

$139,900

Loveley 3BR/2BA Ranch with

Full Finished Basement and Two Car

Garage on .51 Acres.

MARY SAMMET (440) 223-7253

ElizAbETh Sill
Broker/Owner

SFR, ABR, CRS, SFS, Equator Platinum Agent,
Equator REO Agent, OAR 2015 Presidents Sales Club,
RES NET Certified Agent
Office: 440-428-8803 • Cell: 440-983-1071 • Fax: 440-710-0214
Also Active Agent in Florida

wE hAvE Two locATionS
To SERvicE You!

82 w. Main St., Madison
38 S. chestnut St., Jefferson

440-428-8803
www.innovationsforhomes.com

MAdiSon: 132 hunTingTon
woodS dR. $249,900

Modern colonial 4 Bdrm 2.5 bth,
Master suite on mail floor with
Master Bath 2 Story fireplace, Large
open floor plan, Family room and
living room, Part finished basement,
Stamped concrete patio on .69 acres.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

MAdiSon:
vAcAnT lAnd

dAYTon Rd. $10,500
Soil test complete on
buildable 2.28 acres.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

PAinESvillE:
417 hAwkinS dR.

$76,000
4BR/1BA Bungalow with
Full Basement on .23 acres.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

PERRY:
3291 nEw YoRk AvE.

$134,900
4BR/2.5BA with Two Car
Garage on .55 Acres.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

MAdiSon:
$204,900

Don’t let exterior fool you. This
home offers 4 large bedrooms,
formal dining room. Full finished
walk out bsmt. with bar. This is
a must see.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

PAinESvillE:
861 n. STATE ST.

PAinESvillE $44,900
3BR/1BA Colonial with
Full Basement and One Car
Garage on .24 acres.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

PAinESvillE TwP:
1612 MAdiSon AvE.

$84,000
2BR/1BA Colonial with Full
Basement on .72 acres.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

PERRY:
36 AcRES on S. RidgE

$189,900
Partially cleared, possible
nursery, Development, loads
of possibilities here. Over
300 ft frontage.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
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Laundry can be a cumbersome
chore. In homes with more than one
story, clothes are put in a hamper,
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